

Isabella Thoburn College.

(Professional Studies)

+91 9076742481, +91 9076743384

https://itcollege.ac.in/itcps/
itcps226007@gmail.com
Itc.ps@itcollegesociety.in

	S 18 116		
Date:13	07/	24	
Ref No.:			
KELMU:			

<u>Proposed Fee Structure for Admission to BBA First Year</u> (Session 2024-25)

- I. Tuition Fee for BBA 1 Year Rs. 1,20,000/-
- II. Payment options available for fees--

Any one option for payment can be taken from the below mentioned

- ❖ Fee may be paid through RTGS/NEFT or through any digital transfer method
- Annual payment of Rs. 1,20,000/-
- Additional Expense will be paid by the students separately as and when required.

 Or
- ❖ Payment of Rs. 60,000/- per semester to be paid at the starting of each semester.

 Or
- ❖ Payment of Rs. 12,000/- per month for 10 Months by 15th day of each month. A fine of Rs. 100/- will be charged thereafter.
- Any required Additional Expense will be paid by the students separately.

III. Additional Expenses: -

- Registration & Examination Fee payable to AKTU (payable as per AKTU Norms is subject to changes)-Rs. 8200/-
- Student's Annual Accidental Insurance Premium-Rs 200 to be paid by student (As per Actual Premium)
- Annual Payment of Rs. 10,000/- to be paid by the students as a part of refundable security money, refundable at end the program after clearance of no dues.
- Any other expense incurred as and when towards academic support, if necessary.

Note: All students are required to clear their semester fee before the start of semester examination

Dr. (Mrs.) E. S. Charles

Director
Isabella Thoburn College
(Professional Studies),
Lucknow